Features
• Microprocessor
Controlled
• 12A/B3200 and
12A/B3212 UL Listed
• One-Touch
Emergency Paging
• All Call and Selective

PCS-B303-8 Sloping Front Metal Baffle with 8-Inch Speaker Only
PCS-B303E Sloping Front Metal Baffle with Slot and Markings for Call-In
Switch (not supplied)
Available System Models
Associated
Equipment
Printed in USA
Console w/
Annunciate
Console w/o
Annunciate
Rack w/
Annunciate
Rack w/o
Annunciate
60-Watt 25 stations 12A3200-25 12B3200-25 12C3200-25 12D3200-25
Program 50 stations 12A3200-50 12B3200-50 12C3200-50 12D3200-50
Amplifier 75 stations 12A3200-75 12B3200-75 12C3200-75 12D3200-75
25 stations 12A3212-25 12B3212-25 13C3212-25 12D3212-25
125-Watt 50 stations 12A3212-50 12B3212-50 12C3212-50 12D3212-50
Program 75 stations 12A3212-75 12B3212-75 12C3212-75 12D3212-75
Amplifier 100 stations 12C3212-100 12D3212-100
125 stations 12C3212-125 12D3212-125
150 stations 12C3212-150 12D3212-150
10 Compact 3200 Series